
Name Position Ext
Allaire, Claud Superintendent 099
Andersen, Harmony Special Education Teacher 216
Anderson, Julie 4th Grade Teacher 209
Audette, Kathy Math Teacher   215
Baker, Shannon 2nd Grade Teacher 126
Brooner, Stephanie 3rd Grade Teacher 111
Cassidy, Ed Phy Ed Teacher & Athletic Director 114
Coffey, Lisa Special Education Teacher 128
Connelly, Sarah Kindergarten Teacher 121
Cook, Meghan Health/Phy Ed - 6th Grade Advisor 314
Dahlgren, Angela Special Education Teacher 216
Davis, Jillian Special Education Assistant
Day, Iza Special Education Assistant
Elasky, Taylor 2nd Grade Teacher 117
Gall, Chelsea 1st Grade Teacher 118
Gawboy, Tracee
Giles, Oronde Behavior Specialist 129
Halama, Angie HS History / Lead / HS Coord - 10th Gr Advisor 201
Hall, Betsy Nutrition/Lunch Services 100
Hansel, Tanya Speech
Higgins, Nate Dean of Student Affairs 123
Holland, Ruth Kindergarten Teacher 120
Hunholz, Molly Director of Special Education 101
Hurley, Keelin Special Education Teacher-Language Arts 127
Iten, Jen Receptionist 100
Jacobsen, Jennifer Special Education Administrative Assistant 205
Jeske, Bill Social Studies Teacher - 11th Gr Advisor 806
Johnson, Eric 5th Grade Teacher 208
Johnson, Kate 5th Grade Teacher 201
Johnson, Shane Building Sub
Kalenze, Eric Language Arts/Curriculum Lead-12th Gr Advisor 210
Kline, Shannon Art Teacher - 7th Gr Advisor 213
Kuhlman, Jenna Health & Fitness 113
McGuire, Amy Reading & ELL Support 115
Montgomery, McKinsey 1st Grade Teacher 119
Nelson, Lindsey Spanish Teacher 114
Notermann, Nicki 4th Grade Teacher 116
Paul, Baylee Educational Assistant
Pierpont, Jonathon Math Teacher - 8th Gr Advisor 215
Pierson, Heather 3rd Grade Teacher 110
Renn, Janet Special Education Teacher 212
Richardt, Madeleine 2nd Grade Teacher 112
Rosenbush, Angie Life Science Teacher 214
Solbrack, Laura 3rd Grade Teacher 111
Sorensen, Nicole Special Education Teacher 122
Steinke, Craig Science Teacher 214
Strohmeier, Becky Educational Assistant
Sutphen, Nissa Special Education Teacher
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Van Alst, Grace Music Teacher 113
Vang, Mike Director of Operations 103
Wileman, Mary Special Education Teacher 307
Willour, Devan Special Education Assistant
Winge, Alison Health Aide 102
Zschokke, Kendra Gen Ed / Sped Assistant



Email
callaire@fitacademymn.org
handersen@fitacademymn.org
jlanderson@fitacademymn.org
kaudette@fitacademymn.org
sbaker@fitacademymn.org
sbrooner@fitacademymn.org
ecassidy@fitacademymn.org
lcoffey@fitacademymn.org
sconnelly@fitacademymn.org
mcook@fitacademymn.org
adahlgren@fitacademymn.org
jdavis@fitacademymn.org
iday@fitacademymn.org
telasky@fitacademymn.org
cgall@fitacademymn.org
tgawboy@fitacademymn.org
ogiles@fitacademymn.org
ahalama@fitacademymn.org
bhall@fitacademymn.org
thansel@fitacademymn.org
nhiggins@fitacademymn.org
rholland@fitacademymn.org
mhunholz@fitacademymn.org
khurley@fitacademymn.org
jiten@fitacademymn.org
jkjacobsen@fitacademymn.org
wjeske@fitacademymn.org
ejohnson@fitacademymn.org
kjohnson@fitacademymn.org
sjohnson@fitacademymn.org
ekalenze@fitacademymn.org
skline@fitacademymn.org
jkuhlman@fitacademymn.org
amcguire@fitacademymn.org
mmontgomery@fitacademymn.org
lnelson@fitacademymn.org
nnotermann@fitacademymn.org
bpaul@fitacademymn.org
jpierpont@fitacademymn.org
hpierson@fitacademymn.org
jrenn@fitacademymn.org
mrichardt@fitacademymn.org
arosenbush@fitacademymn.org
lsolbrack@fitacademymn.org
nsorensen@fitacademymn.org
csteinke@fitacademymn.org
bstrohmeier@fitacademymn.org
nsuthpen@fitacademymn.org
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gvanalst@fitacademymn.org
mvang@fitacademymn.org
mwileman@fitacademymn.org
dwillour@fitacademymn.org
awinge@fitacademymn.org
kzschokke@fitacademymn.org


